
Class. Concorrente
(Cognome)

Concorrente
(Nome)

Società Prov. Pen.
Eff.

Punt.
Eff.

Catture
(Totale)

Peso
(gr)

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Mussi

Fontana

Colombo

Moro

Nespoli

Caprini

Spada

Testa

Gisonno

Guitti

Cedroni

Milluzzo

Nunzio

Roberto

Luca

Tiziano

Roberto

Michele

Fabio

Denis

Davide

Mauro

Christian

Marco

Calventianum A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Albinesi 87

Cannisti Albinesi 87

Cannisti Albinesi 87

Cannisti Albinesi 87

Cannisti Albinesi 87

Cannisti Albinesi 87

Cannisti Albinesi 87

Calventianum A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Calventianum A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Albinesi 87

Pescasportivi Seriate A.S.D. (Tubertini)

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

59.570

42.525

40.015

38.130

36.035

35.835

56.595

42.065

37.960

34.685

33.815

32.640

55

40

37

35

33

33

52

39

35

32

31

30

4.570

2.525

3.015

3.130

3.035

2.835

4.595

3.065

2.960

2.685

2.815

2.640
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Class. Concorrente
(Cognome)

Concorrente
(Nome)
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Eff.

Punt.
Eff.

Catture
(Totale)

Peso
(gr)

Note

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Marta

Moroni

Morbis

Andenna

Carminati

Brignoli

Spiranelli

Tade'

Nespoli

Forlani

Magni

Ferretti

Luca antonio

Mirko

Riccangelo

Enrico

Daniele

Simone

Lucio

Dario

Roberto

Angelo

Giovanbattist

Alessandro

Cannisti Luranesi A.S.D.

Cannisti Luranesi A.S.D.

Triangolo Martinenghese A.P.S.D.

Savi Team 2005

Lenza Bonate Sopra A.P.S.D.

Cannisti Albinesi 87

Cannisti Albinesi 87

Cannisti Albinesi 87

Savi Team 2005

Cannisti Albinesi 87

Cannisti Luranesi A.S.D.

Triangolo Martinenghese A.P.S.D.

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

30.520

47.765

40.300

32.610

32.540

31.600

29.430

38.950

32.750

30.420

29.220

28.285

28

44

37

30

30

29

27

36

30

28

27

26

2.520

3.765

3.300

2.610

2.540

2.600

2.430

2.950

2.750

2.420

2.220

2.285
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Class. Concorrente
(Cognome)

Concorrente
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Catture
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(gr)
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Rota

Bonacina

Bui

Rizzi

Charchen

SangaLLi

Prometti

Bertazzoli

Massimo

Marino

Massimiliano

Alessandro

mattia

Renzo

Matteo

Daniele

Strozza A.P.S.D. (Italica)

Mrl Trout Team 21

Cannisti Albinesi 87

Triangolo Martinenghese A.P.S.D.

Mrl Trout Team 21

Mrl Trout Team 21

Mrl Trout Team 21

Triangolo Martinenghese A.P.S.D.

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

26.000

30.440

25.015

24.930

22.830

22.820

19.640

0

24

28

23

23

21

21

18

0

2.000

2.440

2.015

1.930

1.830

1.820

1.640

0 Ass.
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